JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
Re
v.
 2
01
9-
11
-1
2
LSL-3FT-30W-MCT-D
HIGH LUMEN LED STRIP LIGHTS (3FT.)
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE LUMENS COLOR TEMP
LSL-3FT-30W-MCT-D 30W 120~277V AC  3150LM MCT
LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dimming: 0~10V dimmable
• Lens: polycarbonate lens
• Total lumens: 3150LM
• Color temperature: MCT(3000K,4000K,5000K)
• Color rendering index: >80
WARRANTY: 5 years
Ideal for architectural lighting solutions, a variety of industrial,
commercial and residential applications. Surface mount, wall mount or
suspension mounting available.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 30W
• Power factor: >0.98
• Efficacy: 105LM/W
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
• Heavy die-formed steel housing with White finish
• Celling-mounting options: Surface mount, Wall mount
or suspended
• Operating temperature: -22°F~104°F
• Suitable for damp Locations
CERTIFICATIONS: ETL
36”(L) x 4.65”(W) x 3.94”(H)
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252